
Jøtul Item nr  N° 
 
CODE Jøtul Item Name 

    10003BJ01 PF500  
10060275 3 010-15-004N FLAME BAFFLE  
10060250 4 010-00-007N FIRE POT GRID 
10060253 5 010-01-086N ASH CHUTE 
10060273 6 010-14-002A ASSEMBLY VERMICULITE KIT 
10060259 7 010-07-004S FIREPOT ASSEMBLY 
10060252 8 010-01-042N DOOR CLOSURE THICKENER 
10060254 9 010-03-015N CLOSING BUSHING 

10060417 10 3800-00-138 ROLL 
10060274 11 010-15-003N VERMICULITE STOPPER 
10060265 12 010-11-007N CORKER 
10060266 13 010-11-008N GASKET 

10060340 14 NE1188 FL. SCREW. M5X12 DIN 6921 

10060330 15 NE1252 SELF-FORMING SCREW SV.INC.CR FLAT M5X10 ZINC. BLACK DIN7500-M BN11288 

10060297 16 NE1015 SCREW TBEI FL10,9 M5X10 GR F/R ISO 7380-2 ZN BLACK 

10060307 17 NE1277 FLANGE SCREWS DIN 6921 - M5 x 25 ZNN 

10060324 18 NE1285 M5 NUT UNI 5588 ZN BLACK 

10060296 19 NE1002 GRUB SCREW WITH HEXAGON SOCKET M5X10 ESLOOK 
10060264 22 010-10-030N PLINTHING PROTECTIONS 

10060283 23 1800-00-052-R TRICOTEE BELT BLACK ADHESIVE 2256/N/AD 20X3 COD.INT.(L.5 m) 

10060333 25 NE1236 SELF-FORMING SCREW TH FL. M5x12 BLACK PHOSPHATE DIN7500 BN3326 
10060272 26 010-13-008S WELDED PELLET CHUTE ASSEMBLY 
10060261 27 010-08-003A MOUNTED PELLET CHUTE ASSEMBLY + HOPPER 

10060320 28 PNEG00010 GEARMOTOR 

10060415 29 2700-00-031 HOPPER INSPECTION 
10060263 30 010-08-009N HANDS PROTECTION GRID 

10060418 31 40B00006N AUGER GASKET 
10060268 32 010-11-010N GASKET 

10060433 33 66140 RUBBER BUMPER 

10060439 34 NE1073 UNI6593 ZN 5X15 UNI6593 WASHER 
10060255 35 010-04-002S IGNITER ASSEMBLY 
10060267 36 010-11-009N GASKET 

10060292 37 55537 CERAMIC IGNITER PSX-6-B_240V ERM 

10060302 38 NE1146 SCREW TE FL. M5X8 DIN 6921 BURNISHED 

10060412 39 170-66-008N GAS FLUE FAN HOUSING 
10060251 40 010-01-012S GAS FLUE EXTRACTOR   

10060345 41 050-66-001N T" CONNECTOR 
10060270 42 010-11-049N CORKER 
10060269 43 010-11-011N GASKET 

10060355 44 070-11-049N BODY GASKET 

10060416 45 3000-00-092 SPRING 

10060423 46 44036 MOTOR GASKET 

10060293 47 55549 GAS FLUE EXTRACTOR EBM R2E150-AN91-13+ CAPACITOR 

10060431 48 66098 SMOKE PIPE   

10060422 49 44035 GAS FLUE EXTRACTOR GASKET 

10060364 50 100-66-010N BUSHING 

10060342 51 NE1147 SCREW TE FL. M4X10 DIN 6921 ZNN 

10060365 53 10B00017S-BPK AESTHETIC PANEL 

10060377 54 10K00013A BACK PANEL ASSEMBLY 

10060368 55 10D00007A PELLET LID SET 

10060371 56 10F00011A TOP ASSEMBLY 

10060353 57 070-11-046N COMPENSATION WASHER 

10060373 58 10H00030N WOODEN PLANK 

10060379 59 10K00029N REAR HOUSING 

10060380 60 10K00032N SMOKE PIPE HOLDER 

10060395 61 11D00012N DOOR HANGER 

10060450 62 sdoppiatore telefonico Telephone splitter supplied with cabling 

10060346 63 06A00003A HANDLE 

10060339 64 03B00042A DOOR SET 



10060258 65 010-06-007N HINGE 

10060427 66 6400-00-004 HANDLE BUSHING 

10060308 67 NE1287 SELF-FORMING SCREW TH FL. M5x8 DIN7500 BN 3327 

10060336 68 NE1220 FL. SCREW. 4.8X9.5 ZN. 

10060310 69 NE1292 SELF-FORMING SCREW TH FL. M5x12 BLACK PHOSPHATE DIN7500 BN3326 

10060438 71 NE1053 M5 x 16 UNI 5933 FLAT SADDLE SCREW 

10060299 72 NE1024 SELF-LOCKING FLANGE NUT M5 ISO 7044 ZNN 

10060303 73 NE1153 SPRING WASHER CONVEX D10.5X18 SP.0.8 DIN 137A 

10060313 74 PNEF00004 SCHUKO 90° PLUG H05VV-F +IEC 90° 3x0,75 L=1200mm 

10060414 75 23L00005N PULLER 

10060357 76 070-66-004N STOP-CABLE CLIP 19x11 PVWS427C 

10060413 77 20006 PROBE DOOR 

10060419 79 40C00072N SILICON PIPE Ø8xØ5x600 

10060437 80 NE1044 TWO-WIRE SPRING 

10060322 84 PNED00007 DISPLAY FUMIS UI ALPHA 

10060402 85 11J00008S JOTUL DISPLAY SUPPORT 

10060384 86 11B00061N UPPER SLEDGE HOUSING 

10060375 87 10I00005A HOLDER ASSEMBLY 

10060312 88 PNAG00005 DISPLAY SLED GCS184/17+F CAMP.128 MUZZIN 

10060376 89 10I00006A LOWER SLEDGE HOUSING ASSEMBLY 

10060440 90 NE1102 FL. SCREW. M5 x 10 DIN6921 ZNN 

10060304 91 NE1175 NORMAL HEXAGONAL NUT M4 BN UNI 5588 

10060317 92 PNVV00011 COUNTERSUNK CROSS-HEADED SCREW M3X8 

10060315 93 PNVG00005 GRUB SCREW WITH HEXAGON SOCKET M10 

10060298 94 NE1020 TBEI SCREW 10,9 M4X6 GR F/R ISO 7380 

10060309 95 NE1290 TBEI SCREW 10,9 M4X6 GR F/R ISO 7381 

10060316 96 PNVV00005 SELF-FORMING SCREWS TE FL M4x8 ZNN DIN7500 UNI 8111 

10060434 97 66157 1/8 GAS CORKER 

10060408 98 131-66-004N PROBE HOLDER 

10060318 99 PNVV00016 SCREW FL.4.8X9.5 ZN. 

0 101 1800-00-052 TRICOTEE BELT BLACK ADHESIVE 2256/N/AD 20X3 COD.INT.(L.100 m) 

10060287 102 44006 ROLL OF SILICONE PIPE FOR PRESSOSTAT Ø8XØ5 1Kg 

10060386  10B00017S-BRC AESTHETIC PANEL 

    
    
10060377   10K00013A BACK PANEL ASSEMBLY 

10060425 2 55007-KIT POWER SWITCH 

10060424 3 55005 BULB THERMOSTAT 

10060381 4 10K00039N BACK GRID 

10060406 5 120-10-234N MOTHERBOARD HOLDER 

10060337 6 021-55-012N 10Pa PRESSURE SWITCH 

10060357 7 070-66-004N STOP-CABLE CLIP 19x11 PVWS427C 

10060314 8 PNEM00007 MOTHERBOARD  220V FUMIS COD. 0025000841619 

10060405 9 11J00198N DISPLAY SPLITTER HOLDER 

10060319 10 PNEH00004 EARTHING TAB 

10060404 11 11J00197N HEAT PROTECTION 

10060327 12 NE1256 RIVET BLACK AL/AC Ø4 x 12 DIN7337  

10060333 13 NE1236 SELF-FORMING SCREW TH FL. M5x12 BLACK PHOSPHATE DIN7500 BN3326 

10060304 14 NE1175 NORMAL HEXAGONAL NUT M4 BN UNI 5588 

10060436 15 NE1033 D.4 WASHER 

10060301 16 NE1141 PLASTIC HOLDER (CODE :000-11080-P/N KGLS-8S) 

10060291 17 55280 CABLE GLAND PG7+ LOCKNUT FOR CABLE GLAND PG7 

10060435 18 NE1032 UNI-ISO SCREW 7380 M4X10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     
    



10060368   10D00007A PELLET LID SET 

10060369 2 10D00009S PELLET LID 

10060394 3 11D00001S PELLET TANK DOOR FRAME 

10060348 4 06C00070N LEFT HINGE LID 

10060349 5 06C00071N STRAIGHT HINGE LID 

10060333 6 NE1236 SELF-FORMING SCREW TH FL. M5x12 BLACK PHOSPHATE DIN7500 BN3326 

10060296 7 NE1002 GRUB SCREW WITH HEXAGON SOCKET M5X10 ESLOOK 

    
    
10060271   010-13-006A MOUNTED PELLET CHUTE ASSEMBLY 

10060410 1 13B00003S-BLK WELDED PELLET CHUTE ASSEMBLY 

10060421 2 44000 RUBBER SPACER 

10060356 3 070-13-008N GEARMOTOR PLATE 

10060430 4 66094 BUSHING 

10060432 5 66139 GEARMOTOR BUSHING 
10060256 6 010-05-001S AUGER ASSEMBLY 

10060300 7 NE1066 GRUB SCREW WITH CONICAL HEXAGON SOCKET 45° 8X16 UNI 5927 

10060333 8 NE1236 SELF-FORMING SCREW TH FL. M5x12 BLACK PHOSPHATE DIN7500 BN3326 

    
    
10060261   010-08-003A MOUNTED PELLET CHUTE ASSEMBLY + HOPPER 
10060271 1 010-13-006A MOUNTED PELLET CHUTE ASSEMBLY 
10060262 2 010-08-005A HOPPER ASSEMBLY 
10060260 3 010-08-002A PELLET LID ASSEMBLY 
10060257 6 010-05-003N AUGER CARTER  

   
    
10060339   03B00042A DOOR SET 

10060294 3 70B00019N SERIGRAPHED PLANE GLASS IN CERAMICS 304x378x4 

10060283 4 1800-00-052-R TRICOTEE BELT BLACK ADHESIVE 2256/N/AD 20X3 COD.INT.(L.5 m) 

10060341 5 03F00002N CORD CONTAINMENT DUCT  

10060343 6 03F00003N CORD CONTAINMENT DUCT  

10060396 7 11E00008N GLASS STOPPER  

10060397 8 11E00010N GLASS STOPPER 

10060344 9 03G00006N GLASS CLEANING 

10060393 10 11C00043N GLASS CLEANING AIR BAFFLE 

0 11 1800-00-067-R TRICOVET CORD GREY Ø14 2228/G-0014-190(L.5 meters) 

10060289 12 44064 -R 8X3 ADHESIVE TRICOTEE STRIP - L = 250 mm 

10060297 13 NE1015 SCREW TBEI FL10,9 M5X10 GR F/R ISO 7380-2 ZN BLACK 

10060324 14 NE1285 M5 NUT UNI 5588 ZN BLACK 

0 15 1800-00-052 TRICOTEE BELT BLACK ADHESIVE 2256/N/AD 20X3 COD.INT.(L.100 m) 

0 16 1800-00-067 TRICOVET CORD GREY Ø14 2228/G-0014-190(L.100 meters) 

10060288 17 44064 8X3 ADHESIVE TRICOTEE STRIP (L. 100 m) 

 


